
 
 

 

          
 

CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 -2026 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS-229 

APRIL-2025 

Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-04-25 Tuesday Holiday 

02-04-25 Wednesday  

03-04-25 Thursday  

04-04-25 Friday  

05-04-25 Saturday  

06-04-25 Sunday  

07-04-25 Monday  

08-04-25 Tuesday  

09-04-25 Wednesday  

10-04-25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanthi Holiday 

11-04-25 Friday  

12-04-25 Saturday Tamil New Year Celebration  

13-04-25 Sunday  

14-04-25 Monday Tamil New Year - Holiday 

15-04-25 Tuesday  

16-04-25 Wednesday  

17-04-25 Thursday  

18-04-25 Friday Good Friday-Holiday 

19-04-25 Saturday Holiday 

20-04-25 Sunday Easter 

21-04-25 Monday  

22-04-25 Tuesday  

23-04-25 Wednesday  

24-04-25 Thursday  

25-04-25 Friday  

26-04-25 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins 

27-04-25 Sunday  

28-04-25 Monday  

29-04-25 Tuesday  

30-04-25 Wednesday  



 
 

 

JUNE-2025 

Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-06-25 Sunday  

02-06-25 Monday  

03-06-25 Tuesday   

04-06-25 Wednesday   

05-06-25 Thursday School Reopening  

06-06-25 Friday Bakrid Holiday 

07-06-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

08-06-25 Sunday  

09-06-25 Monday   

10-06-25 Tuesday   

11-06-25 Wednesday   

12-06-25 Thursday   

13-06-25 Friday  

14-06-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

15-06-25 Sunday  

16-06-25 Monday   

17-06-25 Tuesday   

18-06-25 Wednesday Social Activity: DIY Scrapbook (Grade 1 to 8)  

19-06-25 Thursday Red Day (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)  

20-06-25 Friday International Yoga Day 

21-06-25 Saturday Holiday 

22-06-25 Sunday  

23-06-25 Monday Special Assembly 

24-06-25 Tuesday   

25-06-25 Wednesday   

26-06-25 Thursday   

27-06-25 Friday Social Activity -Create a Character Scrapbook 

28-06-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

29-06-25 Sunday  

30-06-25 Monday   
 

 

 

 



 

 

JULY-2025 
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-07-25 Tuesday   

02-07-25 Wednesday Quiz Competition (Grade-1 to 8)                                       

03-07-25 Thursday Sensory Activities (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg) 

04-07-25 Friday Formative Assessment (FA)-I  

05-07-25 Saturday 
Formative Assessment (FA)-I &  

Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 
06-07-25 Sunday Holiday 

07-07-25 Monday Formative Assessment (FA)-I  

08-07-25 Tuesday Formative Assessment (FA)-I  

09-07-25 Wednesday Formative Assessment (FA)-I  

10-07-25 Thursday Formative Assessment (FA)-I  

11-07-25 Friday 
Formative Assessment (FA)-I &  

Toy Library (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)  
12-07-25 Saturday Holiday 

13-07-25 Sunday  

14-07-25 Monday   

15-07-25 Tuesday Go-Go Groovers (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)  

16-07-25 Wednesday  

17-07-25 Thursday  

18-07-25 Friday Field Trip (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)  

19-07-25 Saturday PTM  

20-07-25 Sunday  

21-07-25 Monday Special Assembly  

22-07-25 Tuesday   

23-07-25 Wednesday Art & Craft Competition (Grade-1 to 5) 

24-07-25 Thursday   

25-07-25 Friday English- Debate 

26-07-25 Saturday Field Trip 

27-07-25 Sunday Muharram  

28-07-25 Monday   

29-07-25 Tuesday Essay Competition-International Tiger Day 

30-07-25 Wednesday   

31-07-25 Thursday Paws, Claws & Roars (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)  
     

 

 



 

 

AUGUST-2025 
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-08-25 Friday   

02-08-25 Saturday Sports Day 

03-08-25 Sunday  

04-08-25 Monday  

05-08-25 Tuesday Blue Day-(Jr. Kg to Grade-2)   

06-08-25 Wednesday Art & Craft Competition (Grade-6 to 8) 

07-08-25 Thursday   

08-08-25 Friday   

09-08-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)  

10-08-25 Sunday  

11-08-25 Monday Math Day/Special Assembly  

12-08-25 Tuesday   

13-08-25 Wednesday   

14-08-25 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration  

15-08-25 Friday Independence Day - Cycling   

16-08-25 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday 

17-08-25 Sunday  

18-08-25 Monday Formative Assessment (FA) II  

19-08-25 Tuesday Formative Assessment (FA) II  

20-08-25 Wednesday Formative Assessment (FA) II  

21-08-25 Thursday Formative Assessment (FA) II  

22-08-25 Friday Formative Assessment (FA) II & 
Sandy Buddies (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)  

23-08-25 Saturday 
Formative Assessment (FA) II &         

Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)  
24-08-25 Sunday  

25-08-25 Monday Formative Assessment (FA) II 

26-08-25 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration  

27-08-25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

28-08-25 Thursday   

29-08-25 Friday Tasty Treats (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)  

30-08-25 Saturday PTM   

31-08-25 Sunday  

                                
   
 



 
 

 
 

SEPTEMBER-2025 

Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-09-25 Monday Special Assembly   

02-09-25 Tuesday Share It Up (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

03-09-25 Wednesday  Tamil Debate (Grade 1 to 5) 

04-09-25 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration  

05-09-25 Friday Mawlid al-Nabi Holiday 

06-09-25 Saturday Holiday 

07-09-25 Sunday  

08-09-25 Monday Special Assembly  

09-09-25 Tuesday   

10-09-25 Wednesday   

11-09-25 Thursday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

12-09-25 Friday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

13-09-25 Saturday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

14-09-25 Sunday  

15-09-25 Monday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

16-09-25 Tuesday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

17-09-25 Wednesday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

18-09-25 Thursday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

19-09-25 Friday Summative Assessment (SA) -I 

20-09-25 Saturday Dussehra Celebration   

21-09-25 Sunday  

22-09-25 Monday Dussehra Holiday Begins 

23-09-25 Tuesday  

24-09-25 Wednesday  

25-09-25 Thursday  

26-09-25 Friday  

27-09-25 Saturday  

28-09-25 Sunday  

29-09-25 Monday  

30-09-25 Tuesday  
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

OCTOBER-2025 
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-10-25 Wednesday Saraswathi Pooja Holiday 

02-10-25 Thursday Vijaya Dhasami & Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

03-10-25 Friday School Reopen 

04-10-25 Saturday PTM   

05-10-25 Sunday  

06-10-25 Monday   

07-10-25 Tuesday   

08-10-25 Wednesday Green Day- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

09-10-25 Thursday   

10-10-25 Friday Mini Medics in Action & Mental Health Day 

11-10-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)    

12-10-25 Sunday  

13-10-25 Monday Special Assembly  

14-10-25 Tuesday  Shape Snapshots- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

15-10-25 Wednesday   

16-10-25 Thursday   

17-10-25 Friday Diwali Celebration 

18-10-25 Saturday  

19-10-25 Sunday  

20-10-25 Monday Diwali Holiday Begins  

21-10-25 Tuesday  

22-10-25 Wednesday   

23-10-25 Thursday   

24-10-25 Friday   

25-10-25 Saturday  

26-10-25 Sunday  

27-10-25 Monday Interschool-Drawing Competition 

28-10-25 Tuesday   

29-10-25 Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

30-10-25 Thursday   

31-10-25 Friday Halloween Day Celebration- (Jr. Kg to Grade-8)   

 
 
 
                     



 
 

     
 

NOVEMBER-2025 
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-11-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)   

02-11-25 Sunday  

03-11-25 Monday Tamil Debate (Grade 6 to 8) 

04-11-25 Tuesday Tunic Phonics Day (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

05-11-25 Wednesday   

06-11-25 Thursday  

07-11-25 Friday Field Day (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

08-11-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)   

09-11-25 Sunday  

10-11-25 Monday Formative Assessment (FA) III 

11-11-25 Tuesday Formative Assessment (FA) III 

12-11-25 Wednesday 
Formative Assessment (FA) III &                                     

Role Play ((Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   
13-11-25 Thursday Formative Assessment (FA) III 

14-11-25 Friday 
Formative Assessment (FA) III &                  

Children's Day Celebration 
15-11-25 Saturday Formative Assessment (FA) III 

16-11-25 Sunday Holiday 

17-11-25 Monday Formative Assessment (FA) III 

18-11-25 Tuesday   

19-11-25 Wednesday Yellow Day- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

20-11-25 Thursday   

21-11-25 Friday 
Educational Trip - Periyar science and technology 

center (Grade 6 to 10) &  
Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-5)    

22-11-25 Saturday PTM   

23-11-25 Sunday Holiday 

24-11-25 Monday Special Assembly  

25-11-25 Tuesday   

26-11-25 Wednesday   

27-11-25 Thursday   
28-11-25 Friday Mini Munch Masters- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

29-11-25 Saturday 
Educational Trip - Periyar science and technology 

center (Grade 1 to 5) &  
Holiday (Jr. Kg & Sr. kg & Grade- 6 to 8)   

30-11-25 Sunday  

    
 



 
 

 
 

DECEMBER- 2025  
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-12-25 Monday   

02-12-25 Tuesday   

03-12-25 Wednesday   

04-12-25 Thursday   

05-12-25 Friday Purple Day- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

06-12-25 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)   

07-12-25 Sunday  

08-12-25 Monday Special Assembly   

09-12-25 Tuesday   

10-12-25 Wednesday   

11-12-25 Thursday Bharathiyar Birth Anniversary-Tamil Poem & 
Speech Competition (Jr. Kg to Grade-8) 

12-12-25 Friday   

13-12-25 Saturday Half Working Day & Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

14-12-25 Sunday Holiday 

15-12-25 Monday Special Assembly  

16-12-25 Tuesday   

17-12-25 Wednesday   

18-12-25 Thursday   

19-12-25 Friday Season Studio- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

20-12-25 Saturday Science Expo & Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

21-12-25 Sunday Holiday 

22-12-25 Monday National Mathematics Day- Math is All Around Us 

23-12-25 Tuesday Jingle into the New Year 

24-12-25 Wednesday   

25-12-25 Thursday Christmas Holiday 

26-12-25 Friday Winter Vacation Begins  

27-12-25 Saturday  

28-12-25 Sunday  

29-12-25 Monday  

30-12-25 Tuesday  

31-12-25 Wednesday  
 

                                                                                 
 



 

                                                          
 
 

JANUARY-2026 
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-01-26 Thursday New Year Holiday 
02-01-26 Friday School Reopen 

03-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)  

04-01-26 Sunday  

05-01-26 Monday Special Assembly  
06-01-26 Tuesday  White Day- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

07-01-26 Wednesday Thirukkural Competition (Jr. Kg to Grade-8) 

08-01-26 Thursday   

09-01-26 Friday   

10-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)  

11-01-26 Sunday  

12-01-26 Monday Pongal Celebration  

13-01-26 Tuesday Bohi Holiday 

14-01-26 Wednesday Pongal Holiday 

15-01-26 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day -Holiday 

16-01-26 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday 

17-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

18-01-26 Sunday  

19-01-26 Monday   

20-01-26 Tuesday   

21-01-26 Wednesday   

22-01-26 Thursday   

23-01-26 Friday  

24-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

25-01-26 Sunday Holiday 

26-01-26 Monday Republic Day 

27-01-26 Tuesday   

28-01-26 Wednesday   

29-01-26 Thursday   

30-01-26 Friday Li’l Life Boosters- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)    

31-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 
       

                                                                    
 
 

 
 



 
                                                             

                                                                   
 

FEBRUARY-2026 
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-02-26 Sunday  

02-02-26 Monday Formative Assessment (FA) IV 

03-02-26 Tuesday Formative Assessment (FA) IV 

04-02-26 Wednesday Formative Assessment (FA) IV 

05-02-26 Thursday Formative Assessment (FA) IV 

06-02-26 Friday Formative Assessment (FA) IV 

07-02-26 Saturday Formative Assessment (FA) IV 

08-02-26 Sunday  

09-02-26 Monday Formative Assessment (FA) IV 

10-02-26 Tuesday   

11-02-26 Wednesday   

12-02-26 Thursday   

13-02-26 Friday Pink Day- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

14-02-26 Saturday PTM   

15-02-26 Sunday  

16-02-26 Monday Special Assembly                 

17-02-26 Tuesday   

18-02-26 Wednesday   

19-02-26 Thursday   

20-02-26 Friday Annual Day Celebration 

21-02-26 Saturday Holiday 

22-02-26 Sunday  

23-02-26 Monday   

24-02-26 Tuesday   

25-02-26 Wednesday   

26-02-26 Thursday   

27-02-26 Friday Chugga-Chugga Express- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

28-02-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 
 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

MARCH-2026 
Date Day Particulars/Events 

01-03-26 Sunday  

02-03-26 Monday   

03-03-26 Tuesday   

04-01-26 Wednesday Hindi Rhymes / Story Day 

05-01-26 Thursday Splash Zone- (Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg)   

06-01-26 Friday   

07-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)  

08-01-26 Sunday  

09-01-26 Monday   

10-01-26 Tuesday   
11-01-26 Wednesday   

12-01-26 Thursday   

13-01-26 Friday   

14-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2)  

15-01-26 Sunday  

16-01-26 Monday Special Assembly  
17-01-26 Tuesday Summative Assessment (SA)-II 

18-01-26 Wednesday Summative Assessment (SA)-II 

19-01-26 Thursday Summative Assessment (SA)-II 

20-01-26 Friday Summative Assessment (SA)-II 

21-01-26 Saturday Holiday (Jr. Kg to Grade-2) 

22-01-26 Sunday  

23-01-26 Monday Summative Assessment (SA)-II 

24-01-26 Tuesday Summative Assessment (SA)-II 

25-01-26 Wednesday Summative Assessment (SA)-II 

26-01-26 Thursday Holiday Begins  

27-01-26 Friday  

28-01-26 Saturday PTM 

29-01-26 Sunday  

30-01-26 Monday  

31-01-26 Tuesday  
 

 


